
 
 
Table 1. Western Campus Chartered Clubs and Organizations 

Active Minds Campus Advisor 
David.Nardecchia@tri-c.edu or 
Kerri.Carmichael@tri-c.edu 

Art Club Campus Advisor: 
taylor.woolwine@tri-c.edu 

Association of Computing Machinery Campus Advisor: 
vinita.tiralapuram@tri-c.edu 

Association of Diagnostic Medical Imaging 
Technology Students (ADMITS) 

Campus Advisors: 
Yasser.Jahami@tri-c.edu 

Creative Writing Club Campus Advisor: 
jennifer.skop@tri-c.edu 

Cybersecurity Club Campus Advisor: 
Bill.Wichert@tri-c.edu 

Educators of Today and Tomorrow Campus Advisor: 
karen.goulandris@tri-c.edu 

eSports Club Campus Advisor: 
Keith.Lyons@tri-c.edu 

Intervarsity Christian Fellowship Campus Advisor: 
jennifer.skop@tri-c.edu 

LAMBDA GSA Campus Advisor: 
Michael.Flatt@tri-c.edu 

Music Club Campus Advisor: 
kira.seaton@tri-c.edu 

Paralegal Professionals Organization Campus Advisor: 
Candice.Storey@tri-c.edu 

Philosophy Club Campus Advisor: 
samuel.lipuma@tri-c.edu 

Student Government Campus Advisor: 
Billy.Bernard@tri-c.edu 

Tri-sí Latino Student Organization Campus Advisor: 
Jessica.Cartagena@tri-c.edu 

If you are interested in creating a new club or organization at 
Western Campus, please contact: 

Billy Bernard, Manager, Student Engagement 
billy.bernard@tri-c.edu 
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